Datum

27.
05.
12.
13.
14.
03.
04.
09.
20.
25.
23.

22.

Oktober 2025

November 2025
November 2025
November 2025
November 2025
Dezember 2025
Dezember 2025
Dezember 2025

Dez. 2025 - 04. Jan. 2026
Januar - 02. Februar 2026
- 27. Februar 2026

- 26. Juni 2026

Primarscheele Eiﬁi

Guttingen

Anlass

Jahrmarktmontag — schulfrei
Pausenkiosk Klasse Halbeisen
Laternenumzug Kindergarten
Zukunftstag

Erzéahlnacht

Pausenkiosk Klasse Baierl
Adventsfenster
Papiersammlung Klasse Scherrer
Weihnachtsferien

Sportferien

Skilager 5. und 6. Klassen

Projektwoche Zirkus



